
Name ESC Region
Program 
SNP

Program 
CACFP

Program 
SFSP Role / Additional Duties Staff Phone Number ESC Address ESC City Staff Email

Cyda Perales ESC 01 YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 956-984-6102 1900 W Schunior St. Edinburg cperales@esc1.net
Elisa G. Cuevas ESC 01 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 956-984-6051 1900 W Schunior St. Edinburg ecuevas@esc1.net
Kenia Cipriano ESC 01 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 956-984-6108 1902 W Schunior St. Edinburg kcipriano@esc1.net
Nancy Ortiz ESC 01 YES YES YES Director 956-984-6124 1900 W Schunior St. Edinburg naortiz@esc1.net
Victor Partida ESC 01 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 956-984-6126 1900 W Schunior St. Edinburg vpartida@esc1.net
Kristina Bednorz ESC 02 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Dietician 361-561-8609 209 North Water St. Corpus Christi kristina.bednorz@esc2.us
Krystle Flores ESC 02 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 361-561-8689 209 North  Water St. Corpus Christi krystle.flores@esc2.us
Janna Holland ESC 02 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 361-561-8565 209 North  Water St. Corpus Christi janna.holland@esc2.us
Carly Shock ESC 03 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 361-573-0731 ext.1280 1905 Leary Lane Victoria cshock@esc3.net
Rayane Solano ESC 03 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 361-573-0731 ext. 1136 1905 Leary Lane Victoria rsolano@esc3.net
Sarah Parsons ESC 03 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 361-573-0731 ext. 1230 15555 North US Hwy 77 Victoria sparsons@esc3.net
Anjelica Terry ESC 04 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 713-744-4438 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston anjelica.terry@esc4.net
Chris Tina Knorr ESC 04 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Coordinator 713-744-6584 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston chris.knorr@esc4.net
Jenna Irwin ESC 04 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 713-744-8162 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston jenna.irwin@esc4.net
Kathy McBroom-Fox ESC 04 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 713-744-6349 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston Kathy.mcbroomfox@esc4.net
Katie Barckholtz ESC 04 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 713-744-6803 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston katie.barckholtz@esc4.net
Marlene Herrera ESC 04 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 713-744-6869 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston marlene.herrera@esc4.net
Sarah Carr ESC 04 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 713-744-6346 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston scarr@esc4.net
Veronica Howard ESC 04 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 713-744-6589 7145 West Tidwell Rd. Houston veronica.howard@esc4.net
Steven Lisbony ESC 05 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 409-951-1700 350 Pine St. Suite 500 Beaumont slisbony@esc5.net
Christi Gentz ESC 05 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 409-951-1707 350 Pine St. Suite 500 Beaumont cgentz@esc5.net
Michelle Johnson ESC 05 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Coordinator 409-951-1791 350 Pine St. Suite 500 Beaumont mjohnson@esc5.net
Jeffery Fillmore ESC 06 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 936-435-8234 3332 Montgomery  Rd. Huntsville jfillmore@esc6.net
Sheridan Quick ESC 06 NO NO NO Administrative Assistant 936-435-8352 3332 Montgomery Rd. Huntsville squick@esc6.net
Christie Lammers ESC 07 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 903-988-6879 1910 N Longview St. Kilgore clammers@esc7.net
Geri Barrett ESC 07 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Technician 903-988-6832 1909 N Longview St. Kilgore gbarrett@esc7.net
Veronica Arnold ESC 07 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 903-988-6770 1909 N. Longview St. Kilgore veronica.arnold@esc7.net
Tanya Davis ESC 07 YES YES NO Child Nutrition Specialist 903-988-6946 1909 N Longview St. Kilgore tdavis@esc7.net
Whitney Tovar ESC 07 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 903-988-6802 1909 N Longview St. Kilgore Whitney.Tovar@esc7.net
Viki Sparks ESC 07 YES YES YES Assistant Deputy Director 903-988-6840 1910 N. Longview St. Kilgore vsparks@esc7.net
Anya Hedger ESC 08 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 903-575-2671 4845 US Hwy. 271 N Pittsburg Ahedger@reg8.net
Dameon Eaton ESC 08 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 903-575-2782 4845 US Hwy. 271 N Pittsburg deaton@reg8.net
Diana McGregor ESC 08 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 903-575-2762 4845 US Hwy 271 N Pittsburg dmcgregor@reg8.net
Wanda Armstrong ESC 08 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 903-575-2763 4845 US Hwy. 271 N Pittsburg warmstrong@reg8.net
Michele Leach ESC 08 YES YES YES Chief Finance and Operations Officer 903-575-2665 4845 US Hwy 271 N Pittsburg mleach@reg8.net
Carol Patterson ESC 09 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 940-322-6928 301 Loop 11 Wichita Falls carol.patterson@esc9.net
Debbie Standley ESC 09 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 940-322-6928 301 Loop 11 Wichita Falls debbie.standley@esc9.net
Travis Neville ESC 09 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Coordinator 940-322-6928 301 Loop 11 Wichita Falls travis.neville@esc9.net
Alicia Clinton ESC 10 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 972-348-1472 400 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson alicia.clinton@region10.org
Angela Lowe ESC 10 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Coordinator 972-348-6962 401 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson angela.lowe@region10.org
Bridgett  Tisdale ESC 10 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 972-348-1652 401 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson Bridgett.Tisdale@Region10.org
Diana Tovar ESC 10 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 972-348-6804 400 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson diana.tovar@region10.org
Janee Carter ESC 10 YES YES YES Assistant Director 972-348-1012 400 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson janee.carter@region10.org
Jennifer DeHoog ESC 10 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 972-348-1386 400 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson jennifer.dehoog@region10.org
Kristina Vasquez ESC 10 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 972-348-6806 400 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson kristina.vasquez@region10.org
Nakkiisha Cleveland ESC 10 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 972-348-6808 400 E Spring Valley Rd. Richardson nakkiisha.cleveland@region10.org
Carolyn Miller ESC 11 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 817-740-7681 1451 S Cherry Lane White Settlement cmiller@esc11.net
Elisha Bury ESC 11 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 817-740-7556 1451 S Cherry Lane White Settlement ebury@esc11.net
Mary Ann Kaminski ESC 11 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 817-740-7557 1451 S Cherry Lane White Settlement mkaminski@esc11.net
Jocelyn Karbo ESC 11 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Coordinator 817-740-3678 1451 S Cherry Lane White Settlement jkarbo@esc11.net
Patti Adams ESC 11 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 817-740-7545 1451 S Cherry Lane White Settlement padams@esc11.net
Sarai Ferreira ESC 11 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 817-740-7604 1451 S Cherry Lane White Settlement sferreira@esc11.net

Education Service Center (ESC) Staff



Jennifer Angell ESC 12 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Coordinator 254-297-1242 2101 W Loop 340 Waco jangell@esc12.net
Kayla Earnshaw ESC 12 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 254-947-1290 2101 W Loop 340 Waco kayla.earnshaw@esc12.net
Lisa Obenhaus ESC 12 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 254-297-1289 2101 W Loop 340 Waco lisa.obenhaus@esc12.net
Miranda Rhodes ESC 12 NO YES NO Child Nutrition Specialist 254-297-1241 2101 W Loop 340 Waco miranda.rhodes@esc12.net
Beverly Shaw ESC 13 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Coordinator 512-919-5394 5701 Springdale Road Austin beverly.shaw@esc13.txed.net
Dianet Lopez ESC 13 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 512-919-5393 5701 Springdale Road Austin dianet.lopez@esc13.txed.net
Jennifer Monaco ESC 13 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 512-919-5280 5701 Springdale Road Austin jennifer.monaco@esc13.txed.net
Laura Varney ESC 13 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 512-919-5379 5701 Springdale Road Austin laura.varney@esc13.txed.net
Lisa Gentry ESC 13 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 512-919-5147 5701 Springdale Road Austin Lisa.Gentry@esc13.txed.net
Graciela Arreola ESC 13 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 512-919-5222 5701 Springdale Road Austin Graciela.Arreola@esc13.txed.net
Cynthia Whitfield/temp ESC 14 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 325-675-8623 1850 State Highway 351 Abilene cwfield@esc14.net
Kendra Kirksey ESC 14 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 325-675-8623 1850 State Highway 351 Abilene kkirksey@esc14.net
Yajarrah Covington ESC 14 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 325-675-8678 1850 State Highway 351 Abilene ycovington@esc14.net
Brenda Tyler ESC 15 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 325-481-4028 612 South Irene St. San Angelo brenda.tyler@esc15.net
Ana Quintanilla ESC 15 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 325-658-6571 ext. 2121 612 South Irene St. San Angelo ana.quintanilla@esc15.net
Nicole Lindsey ESC 15 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 325-481-4033 612 South Irene St. San Angelo nicole.lindsey@esc15.net
Danna Benge ESC 16 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 806-677-5082 5800 Bell St. Amarillo danna.benge@esc16.net
Dee Dee Ortega ESC 16 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 806-677-5086 5800 Bell St. Amarillo deedee.ortega@esc16.net
Jill Irwin ESC 16 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 806-677-5081 5800 Bell St. Amarillo jill.irwin@esc16.net
Scott Wilkerson ESC 16 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Coordinator 806-677-5080 5800 Bell St. Amarillo scott.wilkerson@esc16.net
Kammie Henderson ESC 17 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 806-281-5802 1112 West Loop 289 Lubbock khenderson@esc17.net
Katherine Artho ESC 17 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist/Dietician 806-281-5809 1111 West Loop 289 Lubbock kartho@esc17.net
Tarrah Moreno ESC 17 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 806-281-5811 1111 West Loop 289 Lubbock tamoreno@esc17.net
Michelle "Chelle" Hill ESC 17 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 806-281-5835 111 West Loop 289 Lubbock chill@esc17.net
Dina Madera ESC 18 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 432-567-3285 2811 Laforce Blvd. Midland dmadera@esc18.net
Kimberli Burrows ESC 18 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 432-567-3233 2811 Laforce Blvd. Midland kburrows@esc18.net
Ivonne Palomino 
Mendoza ESC 19 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist/Coordinator 915-780-5325 6611 Boeing Drive El Paso ipalomino@esc19.net
Michelle Avila ESC 19 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Technician 915-780-5327 6611 Boeing Drive El Paso mavila@esc19.net
Yolanda Hernandez ESC 19 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 915-780-5326 6611 Boeing Drive El Paso yhernandez@esc19.net
Gracie Rider ESC 20 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 210-370-5774 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio gracie.rider@esc20.net

Laurie Schmidt-Staples ESC 20 YES YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 210-370-5281 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio laurie.schmidt-staples@esc20.net
Lilibeth Robles ESC 20 YES YES YES Administrative Assistant 210-370-5699 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio lilibeth.robles@esc20.net
Katie Mahoney ESC 20 YES YES YES Program Manager 210-370-5200 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio katie.mahoney@esc20.net
Monica Ruiz-Morin ESC 20 YES YES YES Coordinator 210-370-5666 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio monica.ruizmorin@esc20.net
Patricia Alvarez ESC 20 YES NO NO Child Nutrition Specialist 210-370-5665 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio patricia.alvarez@esc20.net
Rachel Sanchez ESC 20 YES NO YES Child Nutrition Specialist 210-370-5775 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio rachel.sanchez@esc20.net
Samantha Beard ESC 20 NO YES YES Child Nutrition Specialist 210-370-5659 1314 Hines Ave. San Antonio samantha.beard@esc20.net

Note: Coordinators, Supervisors, Directors, and Administrative Assistants are designated for all child nutrition programs.  
ESC Specialists work with all child nutrition programs; however, the program columns designate the main contacts for SNP, CACFP, and SFSP.


